
SP #1 - 12PM SAT APR 25 PETS IN THE PARK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E
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X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Gayle Deshong Sienna 2 F CL 24 10 25 3 25 3 Ultimate 1

Shannon Taaffe Prospect 5 M DSD/STAF24 2 23 2 24 2 Ultimate 2

Stephanie Garvin Orbit 2 M BC/x 22 11 23 10 23 10 Master Elite 3

Barb Lentz Quest 4.5 M BC 21 10 22 8 22 8 Master Elite 4

Beverly Bickhart Blue Fin 5 M CL 22 2 19 7 22 2 Master 5

Deanie Sontheimer Ace 3 M BL 22 21 6 22 Master 6

Loretta Lafferty Leila 3.5 F GS 21 8 19 2 21 8 Master 7

Kim Langevin Kiah 2.5 F ACD 17 2 21 5 21 5 Master 8

Lane Martin Oakley 2.5 M CL 21 4 21 1 21 4 Master 9

Jules Rauch Mocha 5 F CL 20 5 21 1 21 1 Master 10

Robert Buchhofer Beezer 3 M WEIM 21 20 8 21 Master 11

Ian Garvin Frisco 5 M LDOO 20 10 20 8 20 10 Master 12

Deanie Sontheimer Dyson 1.5 M BL 19 7 20 5 20 5 Master 13

Suzy Giunta Zac 2 M AUSLDOO19 11 19 7 19 11 Sr. Elite 14

Rob Weis Midnight 8.5 F BL 19 7 19 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 14

Tracey Fajman Josie 1 F ACD 18 10 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 15

Tom Taaffe Player 7 M BC/STAF 17 4 15 5 17 4 Senior 16

Barb Lentz Pippin 10 M WH 17 2 15 5 17 2 Senior 17

Jan & Jim Casey Buzz 7 M GR 16 8 15 7 16 8 Senior 18

Suzy Giunta Buster 3 M AUSLDOO16 6 15 8 16 6 Senior 19

Barb Lentz Ranger 11 M WH 16 6 14 10 16 6 Senior 20

Barb Lentz Torque 8m M BSD-M 14 10 16 6 16 6 Senior 20

Matthew Frank Khing 3.1 M APBT 16 6 14 2 16 6 Senior 21

Carla Parravani Zoom 1.5 F SBT 15 8 16 2 16 2 Senior 22

Christi & Scott Grimes Morgan 3 F APBT 14 8 15 8 15 8 Senior 23

Amy Maxfield Kurtis 7.5 M ABD 11 8 15 4 15 4 Senior 24

Donna Fluharty Charlie 9.5 M AE/POM 14 4 14 9 14 9 Junior 25

Shannon Taaffee Shiner 1 F Mix 14 7 13 2 14 7 Junior 26

Lynda Kitzinger Blake 2.5 M BOX/POO14 1 9 4 14 1 Junior 27

Jean Smith Mike 1.8 M BC 12 10 12 10 12 10 Junior 28

Carla Parravani Boom 5 M SBT 11 9 12 5 12 5 Junior 29

Randy Garvin Sailor 5 M BC 10 2 12 2 12 2 Junior 30

Tom Taaffe Timber 0.8 F BSD-M 12 11 10 12 Junior 31

Steve Vandover Sandy 2 F YL 10 4 11 4 11 4 Junior 32

Mark Hough Knight 1.3 M BORZ 11 4 10 11 4 Junior 33

John Howell Blu 2 M RSMix 7 3 10 7 10 7 Junior 34

Scott Grimes Oreo 3 M APBT 8 2 9 1 9 1 Novice 35

Carla Parravani Tracer 0.5 M JRT 1 6 8 5 8 5 Novice 36

Barb Lentz Tully 2.5 M EB 7 1 6 6 7 1 Novice 37

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 2PM SAT APR 25 PETS IN THE PARK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
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X
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D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Shannon Taaffe Prospect 5 M DSD/STAF26 8 28 7 28 7 Ultimate 1

Beverly Bickhart Blue Fin 5 M CL 23 8 22 8 23 8 Master Elite 2

Deanie Sontheimer Ace 3 M BL 23 3 23 6 23 6 Master Elite 3

Stephanie Garvin Orbit 2 M BC/x 23 4 21 4 23 4 Master Elite 4

Gayle Deshong Sienna 2 F CL 23 2 22 2 23 2 Master Elite 5

Loretta Lafferty Leila 3.5 F GS 22 7 22 9 22 9 Master Elite 6

Barb Lentz Quest 4.5 M BC 22 8 21 1 22 8 Master Elite 7

Deanie Sontheimer Dyson 1.5 M BL 20 7 22 5 22 5 Master 8

Lane Martin Oakley 2.5 M CL 21 7 20 11 21 7 Master 9

Jules Rauch Mocha 5 F CL 17 10 21 7 21 7 Master 10

Kim Langevin Kiah 2.5 F ACD 21 4 18 4 21 4 Master 11

Robert Buchhofer Beezer 3 M WEIM 20 6 20 9 20 9 Master 12

Rob Weis Midnight 8.5 F BL 20 8 19 5 20 8 Master 13

Suzy Giunta Zac 2 M AUSLDOO19 1 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 14

Tracey Fajman Josie 1 F ACD 18 11 18 10 18 11 Sr. Elite 15

Christi & Scott Grimes Morgan 3 F APBT 17 5 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 16

Matthew Frank Khing 3.1 M APBT 18 3 17 6 18 3 Sr. Elite 17

Tom Taaffe Player 7 M BC/STAF 15 8 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 18

Ian Garvin Frisco 5 M LDOO 18 2 17 4 18 2 Sr. Elite 19

Barb Lentz Torque 8m M BSD-M 15 4 16 10 16 10 Senior 20

Barb Lentz Pippin 10 M WH 16 2 16 8 16 8 Senior 21

Shannon Taaffee Shiner 1 F Mix 15 5 16 5 16 5 Senior 22

Carla Parravani Zoom 1.5 F SBT 16 1 15 1 16 1 Senior 23

Jan & Jim Casey Buzz 7 M GR 14 5 15 8 15 8 Senior 24

Barb Lentz Ranger 11 M WH 13 9 14 9 14 9 Junior 25

Donna Fluharty Charlie 9.5 M AE/POM 14 3 14 6 14 6 Junior 26

Suzy Giunta Buster 3 M AUSLDOO14 7 16 14 Junior 27

Cristin Madden Casco 10 F YL 13 11 11 10 13 11 Junior 28

Jean Smith Mike 1.8 M BC 13 4 13 8 13 8 Junior 29

Carla Parravani Boom 5 M SBT 13 6 11 7 13 6 Junior 30

Elizabeth Fratea Iisis 5 F Pit 12 6 13 5 13 5 Junior 31

Amy Maxfield Kurtis 7.5 M ABD 13 3 13 4 13 4 Junior 32

Deanie Sontheimer Hershey 10 M CL 13 4 11 10 13 4 Junior 33

Randy Garvin Sailor 5 M BC 11 3 12 8 12 8 Junior 34

Lynda Kitzinger Blake 2.5 M BOX/POO11 2 11 8 11 8 Junior 35

John Howell Blu 2 M RSMix 11 1 11 4 11 4 Junior 36

Tom Taaffe Timber 0.8 F BSD-M 10 4 9 2 10 4 Junior 37

Mark Hough Knight 1.3 M BORZ 9 8 9 5 9 8 Novice 38

Carla Parravani Tracer 0.5 M JRT 8 9 7 1 8 9 Novice 39

Scott Grimes Oreo 3 M APBT 8 2 8 4 8 4 Novice 40

Barb Lentz Tully 2.5 M EB 7 4 7 10 7 10 Novice 41

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 4/25/15 PETS IN THE PARK

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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Barb Lentz Tully 2.5 M EB Bradenton FL 7 10 8 2 Novice 1

Carla Parravani Tracer 0.5 M JRT St Petersburg FL 8 2 7 2 Novice 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Jean Smith Mike 1.8 M BC Arcadia FL 14 1 13 3 Junior 1

Donna Fluharty Charlie 9.5 M AE/POM Sarasota FL 13 13 11 Junior 2

Carla Parravani Boom 5 M SBT St Petersburg FL 13 10 10 4 Junior 3

Lynda Kitzinger Blake 2.5 M BOX/POO Clearwater FL 13 2 11 10 Junior 4

Cristin Madden Casco 10 F YL BONITA SPRINGS FL 11 4 11 10 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Barb Lentz Pippin 10 M WH Bradenton FL 17 2 16 8 Senior 1

Suzy Giunta Buster 3 M AUSLDOO Tampa FL 16 4 17 2 Senior 2

Jan & Jim Casey Buzz 7 M GR Lutz FL 16 10 15 5 Senior 3

Barb Lentz Ranger 11 M WH Bradenton FL 16 2 16 5 Senior 4

Barb Lentz Torque 8m M BSD-M Bradenton FL 15 10 16 5 Senior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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Matthew Frank Khing 3.1 M APBT Davie FL 16 5 19 Sr. Elite 1

Suzy Giunta Zac 2 M AUSLDOO Tampa FL 18 10 18 11 Sr. Elite 2

Tracey Fajman Josie 1 F ACD Valrico FL 18 4 18 10 Sr. Elite 3

Tom Taaffe Player 7 M BC/STAF Lakeland FL 17 10 18 4 Sr. Elite 4

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Lane Martin Oakley 2.5 M CL Gulfport FL 21 8 22 Master 1

Deanie Sontheimer Dyson 1.5 M BL Clearwater FL 21 11 21 5 Master 2

Kim Langevin Kiah 2.5 F ACD St Petersburg FL 21 7 19 10 Master 3

Jules Rauch Mocha 5 F CL Longboat Key FL 20 10 18 6 Master 4

Robert Buchhofer Beezer 3 M WEIM Ocala FL 19 6 18 4 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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Deanie Sontheimer Ace 3 M BL Clearwater FL 22 10 23 8 Master Elite 1

Stephanie Garvin Orbit 2 M BC/x Brandon FL 21 10 22 10 Master Elite 2

Loretta Lafferty Leila 3.5 F GS Odessa FL 22 4 21 8 Master 3

Barb Lentz Quest 4.5 M BC Bradenton FL 21 10 21 11 Master 4

Beverly Bickhart Blue Fin 5 M CL Cape Coral FL 20 8 21 7 Master 5

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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Shannon Taaffe Prospect 5 M DSD/STAF Lakeland FL 22 10 23 6 Master Elite 1

Gayle Deshong Sienna 2 F CL Tampa FL 22 6 23 Master Elite 2


